Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
GRID
CONNECTION
COMPONENTS
EDITION 2024V2
Other Catalogues available:

SC. 25.10 25 M10 100
SC. 25.12 25 M12 100
SC. 35.8 35 M8 100
SC. 35.10 35 M10 100
SC. 35.12 35 M12 100
SC. 35.14 35 M14 100
SC. 50.8 50 M8 50
SC. 50.10 50 M10 50
SC. 50.12 50 M12 50
SC. 50.14 50 M14 50
SC. 50.16 50 M16 50
SC. 70.8 70 M8 50
SC. 70.10 70 M10 50
SC. 70.12 70 M12 50
SC. 70.14 70 M14 50
SC.70.16 70 M16 50
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.
Cu
Tin plated
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change. 4
Copper compression lugs       (2/2)
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SC. 95.8 95 M8 25
SC. 95.10 95 M10 25
SC. 95.12 95 M12 25
SC. 95.14 95 M14 25
SC. 95.16 95 M16 25
SC.120.8 120 M8 25
SC.120.10 120 M10 25
SC.120.12 120 M12 25
SC.120.14 120 M14 25
SC.120.16 120 M16 25
SC.150.10 150 M10 25
SC.150.12 150 M12 25
SC.150.14 150 M14 25
SC.150.16 150 M16 25
SC.150.18 150 M18 25
SC.185.10 185 M10 25
SC.185.12 185 M12 25
SC.185.14 185 M14 25
SC.185.16 185 M16 25
SC.240.12 240 M12 10
SC.240.14 240 M14 10
SC.240.16 240 M16 10
SC.240.20 240 M20 10
SC.300.12 300 M12 10
SC.300.14 300 M14 10
SC.300.16 300 M16 10
SC.400.12 400 M12 10
SC.400.14 400 M14 10
SC.400.16 400 M16 10
SC.400.20 400 M20 10
SC.500.16 500 M16 10
SC.500.20 500 M20 10
SC.630.16 630 M16 10
SC.630.20 630 M20 10
Cu
Tin plated
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.

ST.95 95 M12 25
ST.120 120 M12 10
ST.150 150 M12 10
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.
Cu
Reinforced
Narrow palm copper compression lug for circuit breakers
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SCPE.35.8 35 M8 50
SCPE.35.10 35 M10 50
SCPE.50.8 50 M8 50
SCPE.50.10 50 M10 50
SCPE.70.8 70 M8 25
SCPE.70.10 70 M10 25
SCPE.95.8 95 M8 25
SCPE.95.10 95 M10 25
SCPE.120.8 120 M8 15
SCPE.120.10 120 M10 15
SCPE.150.10 150 M10 15
SCPE.150.12 150 M12 15
SCPE.185.10 185 M10 10
SCPE.185.12 185 M12 10
SCPE.240.10 240 M10 10
SCPE.240.12 240 M12 10
Cu
Tin plated
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.

Cu
Tin plated
Copper lug according NF C 20-130 French Standard
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
FDT.1,5.4 1,5 M4 100
FDT.2,5.4 2,5 M4 100
FDT.4.6 4 M6 100
FDT.6.6 6 M6 100
FDT.10.8 10 M8 100
FDT.16.8 16 M8 100
FDT.25.10 25 M10 100
FDT.35.10 35 M10 50
FDT.50.10 50 M10 50
FDT.70.12 70 M12 50
FDT.95.12 95 M12 50
FDT.120.12 120 M12 50
FDT.150.12 150 M12 50
FDT.185.12 185 M12 50
FDT.240.12 240 M12 15
FDT.300.16 300 M16 10
FDT.400.16 400 M16 10
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.
Cu
Tin plated
NF C 20-130

TC. 10.10 10 M10 100
TC. 16.10 16 M10 100
TC. 25.8 25 M8 50
TC. 25.10 25 M10 50
TC. 25.12 25 M12 50
TC. 35.10 35 M10 50
TC. 35.12 35 M12 50
TC. 50.10 50 M10 25
TC. 50.12 50 M12 25
TC. 50.16 50 M16 25
TC. 70.10 70 M10 25
TC. 70.12 70 M12 25
TC. 95.10 95 M10 25
TC. 95.12 95 M12 25
TC. 95.16 95 M16 25
TC.120.12 120 M12 25
TC.120.20 120 M20 25
TC.150.12 150 M12 20
TC.150.14 150 M14 20
TC.150.16 150 M16 20
TC.150.20 150 M20 20
TC.185.12 185 M12 20
TC.185.16 185 M16 20
TC.240.12 240 M12 20
TC.240.16 240 M16 20
TC.240.20 240 M20 20
TC.300.12 300 M12 12
TC.300.16 300 M16 12
TC.300.20 300 M20 12
TC.400.12 400 M12 10
TC.400.16 400 M16 10
TC.400.20 400 M20 10
Cu
Tin plated
DIN 46235
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.

SA. 16.10 16 M10 100
SA. 25.8 25 M8 100
SA. 25.10 25 M10 100
SA. 25.12 25 M12 100
SA. 35.8 35 M8 100
SA. 35.10 35 M0 100
SA. 35.12 35 M12 100
SA. 50.8 50 M8 50
SA. 50.10 50 M10 50
SA. 50.12 50 M12 50
SA. 70.10 70 M10 50
SA. 70.12 70 M12 50
SA. 80.12 80 M12 50
SA. 80.20 80 M20 50
SA. 95.12 95 M12 50
SA.120.10 120 M10 50
SA.120.12 120 M12 50
SA.150.12 150 M12 50
SA.150.14 150 M14 50
SA.185.12 185 M12 25
SA.185.14 185 M14 25
SA.240..12 240 M12 25
SA.240.14 240 M14 25
SA.240.16 240 M16 25
SA.240.20 240 M20 25
SA.300.12 300 M12 10
SA.300.16 300 M16 10
SA.300.20 300 M20 10
SA.400.12 400 M12 10
SA.400.16 400 M16 10
SA.630.16 630 M16 5
Al
Contact grease
AI  COMPRESSION
LUGS
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change. 10
Aluminum cable lug (tin plated) 2 screws for ACSR conductors
Article no. /
Ref. (*)
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SAA2.30.12WI 30 M12 10
SAA2.40.12WI 40 M12 10
SAA2.56.12WI 56 M12 10
SAA2.78.12WI 78 M12 10
SAA2.110.12WI 110 M12 10
SAA2.180.12WI 180 M12 10
SAA2.280.12WI 280 M12 10
(*) Including stainless steel screw and bolts.
Al
Contact grease
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.
Aluminum compression cable lug long-cane
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SAA.16.10 16 M10 100
SAA.25.10 25 M10 100
SAA.35.10 35 M10 50
SAA.50.10 50 M10 25
SAA.70.12 70 M12 25
SAA.95.12 95 M12 25
SAA.120.12 120 M12 25
SAA.150.12 150 M12 10
SAA.185.12 185 M12 10
SAA.240.16 240 M16 10
Al
Contact grease
Tin plated
Article no. /
Ref. (*)
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SAA2.50.10 50 M10 10
SAA2.70.12 70 M12 10
SAA2.120.RV 120 M12 10
SAA.2.240.12 240 M12 10
SAA.2.300.12 300 M12 10
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.
2 holes in palm, without stainless steel screws / Doble agujero en pala, sin tornillería:
Stainless steel screws
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change. 11
Aluminium compression cable lug, DIN Standard
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
TA.25.8 25 M8 100
TA. 25.10 25 M10 100
TA. 25.12 25 M112 100
TA. 35.12 35 M12 100
TA. 50.10 50 M10 50
TA. 50.12 50 M12 50
TA. 70.10 70 M10 50
TA. 70.12 70 M12 50
TA. 95.12 95 M12 50
TA.120.12 120 M12 50
TA.150.12 150 M12 50
TA.150.16 150 M16 25
TA.185.12 185 M12 25
TA.185.16 185 M16 25
TA.240.12 240 M12 25
TA.240.16 240 M16 25
TA.300.12 300 M12 25
TA.300.16 300 M16 25
TA.400.12 400 M12 10
TA.400.16 400 M16 10
TA.500.12 500 M12 10
Al
Contact grease
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.
DIN 46329

Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Article no. /
Ref.
ACSR  conductors
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SAAE.30.12 LA-30 M12 10
SAAE.54,6.12 LA-54 M12 10
SAAE.56.8 LA-56 M8 10
SAAE.78.12 LA-78 M12 10
SAAE.80.12 LA-80 M12 10
SAAE.95.10 LA-95 M10 10
SAAE.110.12 LA-110 M12 10
SAAE.110.16 LA-110 M16 10
SAAE.180.12 LA-180 M12 10
Al bimetallic lug (tin plated) for ACSR conductors
Al
Contact grease
Tin plated
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request..
Al – Cu pin bimetallic round lug
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
SCB.16 16 20
SCB.25 25 20
SCB.35 35 20
SCB.50 50 20
SCB.70 70 20
SCB.95 95 20
SCB.120 120 25
SCB.150 150 25
SCB.185 185 12
SCB.240 240 12
SCB.300 300 10
SCB.400 400 10
SCB.500 500 10
SCB.630 630 10
Al - Cu
Contact grease
Cu pin
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.

SAC. 16.10 16 M10 25
SAC. 25.10 25 M10 25
SAC. 25.12 25 M12 25
SAC. 35.10 35 M10 25
SAC. 35.12 35 M12 25
SAC. 50.10 50 M10 25
SAC. 50.12 50 M12 25
SAC. 50.16 50 M16 25
SAC. 56.12 56 M12 25
SAC. 70.12 70 M12 25
SAC. 70.16 70 M16 25
SAC. 80.12 80 M12 25
SAC. 95.10 95 M10 25
SAC. 95.12 95 M12 25
SAC. 95.16 95 M16 25
SAC.120.12 120 M12 20
SAC.150.12 150 M12 20
SAC.150.16 150 M16 20
SAC.185.12 185 M12 20
SAC.185.14 185 M14 20
SAC.185.16 185 M16 20
SAC.240.12 240 M12 20
SAC.240.14 240 M14 20
SAC.240.16 240 M16 20
SAC.30012 300 M12 10
SAC.300.16 300 M16 10
SAC.400.12 400 M12 10
SAC.400.16 400 M16 10
SAC.400.18 400 M18 10
SAC.500.12 500 M12 10
SAC.500.16 500 M16 10
Al – Cu bimetallic lug for underground network
Al - Cu
Contact grease
Note: All references are available for other cable and metric sections. On request.

Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SACD. 25.10 25 M10 25
SACD. 35.10 35 M10 25
SACD. 35.12 35 M12 25
SACD. 50.10 50 M10 25
SACD. 50.12 50 M12 25
SACD. 70.12 70 M12 25
SACD. 95.12 95 M12 25
SACD. 95.16 95 M16 25
SACD.120.12 120 M12 25
SACD.120.16 120 M16 25
SACD.150.12 150 M12 25
SACD.150.16 150 M16 25
SACD.185.12 185 M12 25
SACD.185.16 185 M16 25
SACD.240.12 240 M12 25
SACD.300.12 300 M12 25
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)

16
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SAC. 16.10L 16 M10 20
SAC. 25.10L 25 M10 20
SAC. 35.12L 35 M12 20
SAC. 50.12L 50 M12 20
SAC. 70.12L 70 M12 20
SAC. 95.12L 95 M12 20
SAC.120.12L 120 M12 25
SAC.150.12L 150 M12 25
SAC.185.14L 185 M14 12
SAC.240.14L 240 M14 12
SAC.300.16L 300 M16 10
SAC.400.16L 400 M16 10
Al – Cu bimetallic overhead lug for ACSR conductors
Article no. /
Ref.
ACSR  conductors

SAAC.2. 78.12 LA-78 M12 5
SAAC.2.110.12 LA-110 M12 5
SAAC.2.180.12 LA-180 M12 5
SAAC.2.280.12 LA-280 M12 5
(Optional: stainless screws included  on request.)
Al – Cu bimetallic lug for high voltage
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
SACY. 95.2A 95 M14 10
SACY.150.2A 150 M14 10
SACY.240.2A 240 M14 10
Contact grease
Contact grease
Contact grease
Palm 90º

Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OC. 6 6 / 6 100
OC. 10 10 / 10 100
OC. 16 16 / 16 100
OC. 25 25 / 25 100
OC. 35 35 / 35 50
OC. 50 50 / 50 50
OC. 70 70 / 70 50
OC. 95 95 / 95 50
OC.120 120 / 120 50
OC.150 150 / 150 50
OC.185 185 / 185 50
OC.240 240 / 240 30
OC.300 300 / 300 10
OC.400 400 / 400 10
OC.500 500 / 500 10
Cu compression joint (tin plated) for LV
COMPRESSION
JOINTS
Cu compression joint for Low and Medium Voltage
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OC.4. 16F 16 / 16 10
OC.4. 25F 25 / 25 10
OC.4. 35F 35 / 35 10
OC.4. 50F 50 / 50 10
OC.4. 70F 70 / 70 5
OC.4. 95F 95 / 95 5
OC.4.120F 120 / 120 5
OC.4.150F 150 / 150 5
OC.4.185F 185 / 185 5
OC.4.240F 240 / 240 5
21
Note: All references are available for other cable sections. On request.
Cu
Tin plated
Note: All references are available for other cable sections. On request.
Cu
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Cu compression joint, DIN Standard
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OCD. 6 6 / 6 50
OCD. 10 10 / 10 50
OCD. 16 16 / 16 50
OCD. 25 25 / 25 50
OCD. 35 35 / 35 25
OCD. 50 50 / 50 25
OCD. 70 70 / 70 25
OCD. 95 95 / 95 25
OCD.120 120 / 120 25
OCD.150 150 / 150 25
OCD.185 185 / 185 20
OCD.240 240 / 240 20
OCD.300 300 / 300 10
OCD.400 400 / 400 10
Cu compression joint, tension-proof  (“full-tension”)
22
Article no. /
Ref.

Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Al compression joint for LV (tin plated)
23
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OA2. 16 16 / 16 100
OA2. 25 25 / 25 100
OA2. 35 35 / 35 50
OA2. 50 50 / 50 50
OA2. 70 70 / 70 50
OA2. 95 95 / 95 50
OA2.120 120 / 120 25
OA2.150 150 / 150 25
OA2.185 185 / 185 25
OA2.240 240 / 240 25
OA2.300 300 / 300 10
OA2.400 400 / 400 10
OA2.500 500 / 500 10
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
 (mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OAD. 16 16 / 16 10
OAD. 25 25 / 25 10
OAD. 35 35 / 35 10
OAD. 50 50 / 50 10
OAD. 70 70 / 70 10
OAD. 95 95 / 95 10
OAD.120 120 / 120 10
OAD.150 150 / 150 10
OAD.185 185 / 185 10
OAD.240 240 / 240 10
OAD.300 300 / 300 10
Al compression joint, DIN Standard
Al
Tin plated
Al

Al compression joint for LV
Al  reducer compression joint for LV
24
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OA3. 16 16 / 16 50
OA3. 25 25 / 25 50
OA3. 35 35 / 35 50
OA3. 50 50 / 50 50
OA3. 70 70 / 70 50
OA3. 95 95 / 95 50
OA3.120 120 / 120 50
OA3.150 150 / 150 50
OA3.185 185 / 185 50
OA3.240 240 / 240 50
OA3.300 300 / 300 25
OA3.400 400 / 400 25
Article no. /
Ref.
Sections
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OA3. 35.25 35 / 25 25
OA3. 50.16 50 / 16 25
OA3. 50.25 50 / 25 25
OA3. 50.35 50 / 35 25
OA3. 70.35 70 / 35 25
OA3. 70.50 70 / 50 25
OA3. 95.50 95 / 50 25
OA3. 95.70 95 / 70 25
OA3.120.70 120 / 70 25
OA3.120.95 120 / 95 25
OA3.150.50 150 / 50 25
OA3.150.95 150 / 95 25
OA3.185.150 185 / 150 20
OA3.240.50 240 / 50 20
OA3.240.95 240 / 95 20
OA3.240.150 240 / 150 20
Note: All references are available for other cable sections. On request.
Note: All references are available for other cable sections. On request.
Al
Pickling

Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OA4. 16F 16 / 16 50
OA4. 25F 25 / 25 50
OA4. 35F 35 / 35 50
OA4. 50F (*) 50 / 50 50
OA4. 54,6F 54,6 / 54,6 50
OA4. 70F 70 / 70 50
OA4. 80F 80 / 80 50
OA4. 95F (*) 95 / 95 50
OA4.120F 120 / 120 25
OA4.150F (*) 150 / 150 25
OA4.185F 185 / 185 25
OA4.240F (*) 240 / 240 25
OA4.300F 300 / 300 10
OA4.400F (*) 400 / 400 10
Al compression joint for LV / MV
Al  reducer compression joint for LV / MV
25
Article no. /
Ref.
Sections
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OA4. 50.25F 50 / 25 25
OA4. 95.25F 95 / 25 25
OA4. 95.50F 95 / 50 25
OA4.150.50F 150 / 50 25
OA4.150.95F 150 / 95 25
OA4.240.50F 240 / 50 20
OA4.240.95F 240 / 95 20
OA4.240.150F 240 / 150 20
OA4.400.240F 400 /240 10
(*) AENOR Certified.
Note: All references are available for other cable sections. On request.
Note: All references are available for other cable sections. On request.
Al

Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Al compression joint, tension-proof  (“full-tension”)
26
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OAT. 16 16 / 16 25
OAT. 25 25 / 25 25
OAT. 35 35 / 35 25
OAT. 50 50 / 50 25
OAT. 70 70 / 70 25
OAT. 95 95 / 95 20
OAT.120 120 / 120 20
OAT.150 150 / 150 20
OAT.185 185 / 185 20
OAT.240 240 / 240 20
OAT.300 300 / 300 20
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
(mm2)
Packaging
 (unit)
OATA. 25 25 / 25 25
OATA. 35 35 / 35 25
OATA. 50 50 / 50 25
OATA. 70 70 / 70 25
OATA. 95 95 / 95 10
OATA.150 150 / 150 10
Al compression joint for AMELEC conductors
Al compression joint for ACSR conductors
Article no. /
Ref.

Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Bimetallic Al-Cu reducer compression joint for LV
27
Article no. /
Ref.
Section for Al
cable (mm2)
Section for Cu
cable (mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OAC. 16.10 16 10 50
OAC. 25.16 25 16 50
OAC. 35.16 35 16 50
OAC.50.25 50 25 50
OAC. 70.50 70 50 50
OAC. 95.25 95 25 50
OAC. 95.50 95 50 50
OAC.120.50 120 50 25
OAC.150.50 150 50 25
OAC.150.95 150 95 25
OAC.185.50 185 50 15
OAC.240.50 240 50 15
OAC.240.95 240 95 15
OAC.240.150 240 150 15
OAC.400.240 400 240 10
Bimetallic Al-Cu reducer compression joint for LV & MV
Article no. /
Ref.
Section for Al
cable (mm2)
Section for Cu
cable (mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OAC.4. 50.25F 50 25 50
OAC.4. 95.25F 95 25 50
OAC.4. 95.50F 95 50 50
OAC.4.120.50F 120 50 25
OAC.4.120.95F 120 95 25
OAC.4.150.50F 150 50 25
OAC.4.150.95F 150 95 25
OAC.4.185.120F 185 120 15
OAC.4.240.50F 240 50 15
OAC.4.240.95F 240 95 15
OAC.4.240.150F 240 150 15
OAC.4.400.240F 400 240 10
Contact grease
Al - Cu
Contact grease
Al - Cu
Note: All references are available for other cable sections. On request.
Note: All references are available for other cable sections. On request.
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Bimetallic Al-Cu compression joint DIN Standard
28
Article no. /
Ref.
Section for Al
cable (mm2)
Section for Cu
cable (mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OACD. 25 25 25 25
OACD. 35 35 35 25
OACD. 50 50 50 25
OACD. 70 70 70 25
OACD. 95 95 95 25
OACD.120 120 120 25
OACD.150 150 150 25
OACD.185 185 185 25
OACD.240 240 240 25
Bimetallic Al-Cu reducer compression joint, DIN Standard
Article no. /
Ref.
Section for Al
cable (mm2)
Section for Cu
cable (mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
OACD. 16.10 16 10 25
OACD. 25.10 25 10 25
OACD. 25.16 25 16 25
OACD. 35.16 35 16 25
OACD. 35.25 35 25 25
OACD. 50.16 50 16 25
OACD. 50.25 50 25 25
OACD. 70.25 70 25 25
OACD. 70.50 70 50 25
OACD. 95.25 95 25 25
OACD. 95.50 95 50 25
OACD.120.50 120 50 25
OACD.120.70 120 70 25
OACD.150.50 150 50 25
OACD.150.95 150 95 25
OACD.240.50 240 50 25
OACD.240.95 240 95 25
OACD.240.150 240 150 25
OACD.400.240 400 240 25
Contact grease
Al - Cu
Contact grease
Al - Cu

(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
PTCR.16.95 2 16 95 10
PTCR.20.95 2 20 95 10
B) Standard crosswise/parallel mounting:
Lugs for solid and stranded copper cable
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
min-max (mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
US.10.50.M10 10 – 50 10 25
US.10.50.M12 10 – 50 12 25
US.25.70.M10 25 – 70 10 12
US.25.70.M12 25 – 70 12 12
US.25.120.M10 25 – 120 10 20
US.25.120.M12 25 – 120 12 20
US.70.150.M12 70 – 150 12 12
A) Straight lug:
Article no. /
Ref.
Section
min-max (mm2)
Metric
(M)
Packaging
(unit)
USL.10.50.M10 10 – 50 10 25
USL.10.50.M12 10 – 50 12 25
USL.25.120.M10 25 – 120 10 20
USL.25.120.M12 25 - 120 12 20
B) 90º degrees lug:
Article no. /
Ref.
Section

USB.25.120.M12 25 - 120 12 25
C) Flag lug:
34
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Joint connector for Copper cable/rod
Article no. /
Ref.
Min. Section
(mm2)
Max. Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
UR.10.50 10 70 25
UR.25.70 16 70 25
UR.25.120 16 120 20
UR.70.150 70 150 15
Article no. /
Ref.
Min. Section
(mm2)
Max. Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
UT.10.50 10 70 25
UT.25.70 16 70 20
UT.25.120 16 120 15
UT.70.150 70 150 10
A) Straight joint:
B) 90º degrees joint (“t” connector):
Fixed point
35
Article no. /
Ref.
Cable section
(mm2)
Head section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
PFC.25.10.30 10 – 25 30 10
PFC.40.20.30 20 – 40 30 10
PFC.60.40.30 40 – 60 30 10
Article no. /
Ref.
Length
(mm)
Head section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
PF.30X20X120 120 30 10
PF.10.20.M12 100 20 10
PF.15.20.M12 77 20 10
PF.18.90 (90º) 65 18 10
PFPC4X120.20 (4 wires) 175 30 10
A) Earthing clamp for Cu wires with fix point:
B) Ball fixed point:
Note: Available other diameters. On request.

EGT-20 25/70 25/70 35
EGT-21 95/150 25/95 20
EGT-22 70/150 70/150 20
EGT-23 70/185 10/70 20
EGT-24 95/240 50/240 12
Al parallel clamp for LV
Article no. /
Ref.
# screws
Main Section
(mm2)
Tap Section
(mm2)
Packaging
(unit)
PTA.25.56 1 25/56 25/56 10
PTA.50.150 2 50/150 50/150 10
PTA.35.200 3 35/200 35/200 5
PTA.35.300 3 35/300 35/300 5
Al – Cu bimetallic parallel clamp
Article no. /
Ref.
# screws

120 / LA110 22.KP.MA
150 / LA145 25.KP.MA
185 / LA180 27.KP.MA
240 32.KP.MA
300 -
Section
(mm2)
Article no. /
Ref.
16 HA.16
25 HA.25
35 / LA28 HA.35
50 / LA40 / LA56 HA.50
70 HA.70
95 / LA80 HA.95
120 / LA110 HA.120
150 / LA145 HA.150
185 / LA180 HA.185
240 HA.240
300 HA.300
Section
(mm2)
Article no. /
Ref.

/ Ref.
Adapters
10 HC.10
HP.1
+
H.A
16 HC.16
25 HC.25
35 HC.35
50 HC.50
70 HC.70
HP.2
+
H.A
95 HC.95
120 HC.120
150 HC.150
HP.3
+
H.A
185 HC.185
240 HC.240
300 HC.300
NOTE / NOTA:  Dies for OAC, please, on request.
A) Manual compression tools:                                                                                    B) Hydraulic battery tools:
A) Manual compression tools:                                                                                     B) Hydraulic battery tools: